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Jahrgang 2014-2015
1 a Banz Louis (2014) 20.00

+ Felder Nelio (2014) 10.00
+ Vogel Manuel (2014) 10.00

 
1 b Emmenegger Flavio (2014) 20.00

+ Rothenfluh Sven (2014) 10.00
+ Bossert Yannick (2015) 10.00

 
1 c Gisler Ben (2015) 20.00

+ Schöpfer Florian (2015) 10.00
+ Distel Livio (2015) 10.00

2 a Abegg Robin (2014) 19.75
+ Sempach Henry (2014) 9.75
+ Müller Luca (2014) 10.00

2 b Johann Linus (2015) 19.75
+ Zemp Christian (2014) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Marvin (2015) 10.00

2 c Müller Leandro (2014) 19.75
+ Bucher Julian (2015) 10.00
+ Bucher Mario (2014) 9.75

2 d Schreider Robert (2014) 19.75
+ Reinhard Elias (2014) 10.00
+ Arnold David (2015) 9.75

2 e Weder Florian (2014) 19.75
+ Steiger Robin (2014) 9.75
+ Steinmann Lukas (2014) 10.00

3 a Brunner Nils (2014) 19.50
+ Fässler Aaron (2014) 9.75
+ Schöpfer Lukas (2014) 9.75

3 b Bürli Basil (2014) 19.50
+ Stalder Rafael (2014) 9.75
+ Müller Leo (2015) 9.75

3 c Kilchmann Maximilian (2015) 19.50
+ Kilchmann Janis (2014) 9.75
+ Huber Kilian (2015) 9.75

3 d Zürcher Dario (2014) 19.50
+ Ineichen Nino (2014) 9.75
+ Fallegger Mathias (2015) 9.75

4 a Erni Dario (2015) 19.00
- Wyss Janis (2015) 9.00
+ Tresch Linus (2015) 10.00

4 b Haas Dario (2015) 19.00
- Arnold Timo (2015) 9.00
+ Zimmermann Nelio (2015) 10.00

4 c Wyss Janis (2015) 19.00
- Erni Dario (2015) 9.00
+ Wyrsch Nando (2015) 10.00

5 a Emmenegger Fabio (2015) 18.75
+ Zemp Nico (2015) 9.75
- Meier Silvan (2014) 9.00

5 b Hasler Julian (2014) 18.75
- Pando Ilai (2014) 9.00
+ Arnold Timo (2015) 9.75

5 c Liniger Jano (2014) 18.75
- Wyrsch Nando (2015) 9.00
+ Iten Lorenz (2014) 9.75

5 d Meier Silvan (2014) 18.75
+ Zogg Lukas (2015) 9.75
- Emmenegger Fabio (2015) 9.00

5 e Michel Juri (2014) 18.75
- Muff Fabio (2015) 9.00
+ Ineichen Nino (2014) 9.75

5 f Pando Ilai (2014) 18.75
- Hasler Julian (2014) 9.00
+ Muff Fabio (2015) 9.75

5 g Distel Livio (2015) 18.75
+ Wymann Leano (2015) 10.00
o Gisler Ben (2015) 8.75

5 h Sempach Henry (2014) 18.75
o Abegg Robin (2014) 8.75
+ Bussmann Lars (2015) 10.00

5 i Stalder Rafael (2014) 18.75
o Bürli Basil (2014) 8.75
+ Hodler Tim (2015) 10.00

6 a Stalder Gabriel (2014) 18.50
- Erni Marco (2014) 8.75
+ Boog Gian (2014) 9.75

6 b Szczepanski Tymon (2014) 18.50
- Egli Silas (2014) 8.75
+ Kurmann Linus (2014) 9.75

6 c Fallegger Mathias (2015) 18.50
+ Bussmann Lars (2015) 10.00
o Zürcher Dario (2014) 8.50

6 d Müller Leo (2015) 18.50
+ Hermann Tim (2014) 9.75
o Bürli Basil (2014) 8.75

6 e Reinhard Elias (2014) 18.50
o Schreider Robert (2014) 8.50
+ Bieri Michael (2014) 10.00

6 f Steiger Robin (2014) 18.50
o Weder Florian (2014) 8.50
+ Wicki Kilian (2014) 10.00

6 g Vogel Kevin (2014) 18.50
o Schöpfer Lukas (2014) 8.50
+ Wymann Leano (2015) 10.00

6 h Vogel Manuel (2014) 18.50
+ Hodler Tim (2015) 10.00
o Banz Louis (2014) 8.50

6 i Zemp Christian (2014) 18.50
o Johann Linus (2015) 8.50
+ Nussbaumer Devin (2015) 10.00

7 a Arnold David (2015) 18.25
+ Steffen Marco (2014) 9.75
o Schreider Robert (2014) 8.50

7 b Bossert Yannick (2015) 18.25
+ Hofmann Jan Kjetil (2014) 9.75
o Emmenegger Flavio (2014) 8.50

7 c Bucher Mario (2014) 18.25
+ Boog Gian (2014) 9.75
o Müller Leandro (2014) 8.50

7 d Hofmann Jan Kjetil (2014) 18.25
o Bossert Yannick (2015) 8.50
+ Zogg Lukas (2015) 9.75

7 e Huber Kilian (2015) 18.25
+ Wicki Kilian (2014) 9.75
o Kilchmann Maximilian (2015) 8.50

7 f Kilchmann Janis (2014) 18.25
o Kilchmann Maximilian (2015) 8.50
+ Hermann Tim (2014) 9.75

7 g Müller Luca (2014) 18.25
+ Bieri Michael (2014) 9.75
o Abegg Robin (2014) 8.50

7 h Rothenfluh Sven (2014) 18.25
o Emmenegger Flavio (2014) 8.50
+ Felder Nelio (2014) 9.75

7 i Schöpfer Lukas (2014) 18.25
+ Vogel Kevin (2014) 9.75
o Brunner Nils (2014) 8.50

7 j Steffen Marco (2014) 18.25
o Arnold David (2015) 8.50
+ Fässler Aaron (2014) 9.75

7 k Steinmann Lukas (2014) 18.25
+ Burri Jan (2014) 9.75
o Weder Florian (2014) 8.50

7 l Wüthrich Marvin (2015) 18.25
+ Nussbaumer Devin (2015) 9.75
o Johann Linus (2015) 8.50

8 a Egli Silas (2014) 17.75
- Szczepanski Tymon (2014) 8.75
- Erni Marco (2014) 9.00

8 b Erni Marco (2014) 17.75
- Stalder Gabriel (2014) 8.75
- Egli Silas (2014) 9.00

8 c Iten Lorenz (2014) 17.75
- Kurmann Linus (2014) 9.00
o Liniger Jano (2014) 8.75

8 d Tresch Linus (2015) 17.75
- Zimmermann Nelio (2015) 9.00
o Erni Dario (2015) 8.75

9 a Arnold Timo (2015) 17.50
- Haas Dario (2015) 9.00
o Hasler Julian (2014) 8.50

9 b Kurmann Linus (2014) 17.50
- Iten Lorenz (2014) 9.00
o Szczepanski Tymon (2014) 8.50
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9 c Muff Fabio (2015) 17.50
- Michel Juri (2014) 9.00
o Pando Ilai (2014) 8.50

9 d Schöpfer Florian (2015) 17.50
o Gisler Ben (2015) 8.50
- Zemp Nico (2015) 9.00

9 e Wyrsch Nando (2015) 17.50
- Liniger Jano (2014) 9.00
o Wyss Janis (2015) 8.50

9 f Zemp Nico (2015) 17.50
o Emmenegger Fabio (2015) 8.50
- Schöpfer Florian (2015) 9.00

9 g Zimmermann Nelio (2015) 17.50
- Tresch Linus (2015) 9.00
o Haas Dario (2015) 8.50

9 h Boog Gian (2014) 17.50
o Bucher Mario (2014) 8.75
o Stalder Gabriel (2014) 8.75

10 a Bucher Julian (2015) 17.25
o Müller Leandro (2014) 8.50
- Burri Jan (2014) 8.75

10 b Burri Jan (2014) 17.25
o Steinmann Lukas (2014) 8.50
- Bucher Julian (2015) 8.75

10 c Bussmann Lars (2015) 17.25
o Fallegger Mathias (2015) 8.75
o Sempach Henry (2014) 8.50

10 d Felder Nelio (2014) 17.25
o Banz Louis (2014) 8.50
o Rothenfluh Sven (2014) 8.75

10 e Hodler Tim (2015) 17.25
o Vogel Manuel (2014) 8.75
o Stalder Rafael (2014) 8.50

10 f Ineichen Nino (2014) 17.25
o Zürcher Dario (2014) 8.75
o Michel Juri (2014) 8.50

11 a Bieri Michael (2014) 17.00
o Müller Luca (2014) 8.50
o Reinhard Elias (2014) 8.50

11 b Fässler Aaron (2014) 17.00
o Brunner Nils (2014) 8.50
o Steffen Marco (2014) 8.50

11 c Hermann Tim (2014) 17.00
o Müller Leo (2015) 8.50
o Kilchmann Janis (2014) 8.50

11 d Nussbaumer Devin (2015) 17.00
o Wüthrich Marvin (2015) 8.50
o Zemp Christian (2014) 8.50

11 e Wicki Kilian (2014) 17.00
o Huber Kilian (2015) 8.50
o Steiger Robin (2014) 8.50

11 f Wymann Leano (2015) 17.00
o Distel Livio (2015) 8.50
o Vogel Kevin (2014) 8.50

11 g Zogg Lukas (2015) 17.00
o Meier Silvan (2014) 8.50
o Hofmann Jan Kjetil (2014) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 a Bucher Levin (2013) 20.00

+ Reinhard Levin (2013) 10.00
+ Omlin Beno (2013) 10.00

 
1 b Kneubühler Livio (2013) 20.00

+ Lang Andri (2013) 10.00
+ Tschanz Jan (2012) 10.00

 
1 c Koch Julian (2012) 20.00

+ Hodel Mathias (2013) 10.00
+ Meister Jan (2013) 10.00

1 d Leu Adrian (2012) 20.00
+ Felder Mathias (2013) 10.00
+ Herger Hannes (2013) 10.00

1 e Schaller Aron (2012) 20.00
+ Ettlin Nik (2012) 10.00
+ Berchtold Rony (2012) 10.00

2 a Ettlin Simon (2012) 19.75
+ Muff Marius (2012) 9.75
+ Brunner Simon (2012) 10.00

2 b Felder Samuel (2013) 19.75
+ Berweger Andrin (2013) 9.75
+ Steffen Elia (2012) 10.00

2 c Imboden Lavin (2013) 19.75
+ Amrhyn Yanick (2013) 10.00
+ Höltschi Samuel (2013) 9.75

2 d Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 19.75
+ Hanke Martin (2013) 9.75
+ Salzmann Jérome (2013) 10.00

2 e Meier Andri (2012) 19.75
+ Heimann Ricky (2012) 10.00
+ Schnider Andrin (2012) 9.75

2 f Portmann Lukas (2013) 19.75
+ Dellenbach Christian (2012) 10.00
+ Rölli James (2013) 9.75

2 g Reinhard Cornel (2012) 19.75
+ Hunkeler Mauro (2012) 9.75
+ Roos Marco (2012) 10.00

2 h Schüpfer Tim (2013) 19.75
+ Stadelmann Tom (2013) 10.00
+ Gnos Linus (2012) 9.75

2 i Wobmann Simon (2012) 19.75
+ Bucher Kilian (2012) 9.75
+ Emmenegger John (2012) 10.00

3 a Felder Luan (2012) 19.50
+ Stalder Pascal (2012) 9.75
+ Rüttimann Michael (2013) 9.75

3 b Ulrich Joel (2012) 19.50
+ Studer Janik (2013) 9.75
+ Vogel Janik (2012) 9.75

4 a Eggstein Fabio (2013) 19.00
+ Matter Sony (2013) 10.00
- Zihlmann Matthias (2013) 9.00

4 b Ettlin Thomas (2012) 19.00
- Hofmann Magnus (2012) 9.00
+ Hodel Mathias (2013) 10.00

4 c Rust Elias (2012) 19.00
- Zürcher Levin (2012) 9.00
+ Hofmann Magnus (2012) 10.00

4 d Steffen Valentin (2013) 19.00
+ Tresch Roman (2013) 10.00
- Kempf Noel (2013) 9.00

4 e Zihlmann Matthias (2013) 19.00
+ Blum Fynn (2013) 10.00
- Eggstein Fabio (2013) 9.00

5 a Kempf Noel (2013) 18.75
+ Wiprächtiger Simon (2013) 9.75
- Steffen Valentin (2013) 9.00

5 b Schwarzentruber Elia (2013) 18.75
- Arnold Livio (2013) 8.75
+ Lanter Jano (2013) 10.00

5 c Thürig Aurelio (2013) 18.75
- Berchtold Rony (2012) 8.75
+ Vogel Julian (2013) 10.00

5 d Zürcher Levin (2012) 18.75
- Rust Elias (2012) 9.00
+ Portmann Nico (2012) 9.75

6 a Berweger Andrin (2013) 18.50
o Felder Samuel (2013) 8.50
+ Wallimann Nico (2013) 10.00

6 b Burkhard Juri (2013) 18.50
o Steffen Elia (2012) 8.50
+ Zemp Sven (2013) 10.00

6 c Ettlin Nik (2012) 18.50
o Schaller Aron (2012) 8.50
+ Stalder Pascal (2012) 10.00

6 d Galliker Elio (2012) 18.50
o Emmenegger John (2012) 8.50
+ Felder Mathias (2013) 10.00

6 e Hanke Martin (2013) 18.50
o Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 8.50
+ Lütolf Levin (2012) 10.00

6 f Herger Hannes (2013) 18.50
+ Wallimann Nico (2013) 10.00
o Leu Adrian (2012) 8.50

6 g Höltschi Samuel (2013) 18.50
+ Bucheli Sven (2013) 10.00
o Imboden Lavin (2013) 8.50

6 h Iten Sämi (2012) 18.50
o Schnider Andrin (2012) 8.50
+ Heimann Ricky (2012) 10.00
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6 i Lang Andri (2013) 18.50
o Kneubühler Livio (2013) 8.50
+ Amrhyn Yanick (2013) 10.00

6 j Meister Jan (2013) 18.50
+ Purtschert Jonas (2013) 10.00
o Koch Julian (2012) 8.50

6 k Meyer Valentin (2012) 18.50
o Gnos Linus (2012) 8.75
+ Ming Liam (2012) 9.75

6 l Muff Marius (2012) 18.50
o Ettlin Simon (2012) 8.50
+ Bucher Kilian (2012) 10.00

6 m Omlin Beno (2013) 18.50
+ Vogel Julian (2013) 9.75
o Bucher Levin (2013) 8.75

6 n Reinhard Levin (2013) 18.50
o Bucher Levin (2013) 8.50
+ Wiprächtiger Simon (2013) 10.00

6 o Rölli James (2013) 18.50
+ Blum Fynn (2013) 9.75
o Portmann Lukas (2013) 8.75

6 p Roos Marco (2012) 18.50
+ Lütolf Levin (2012) 10.00
o Reinhard Cornel (2012) 8.50

6 q Steffen Elia (2012) 18.50
+ Burkhard Juri (2013) 10.00
o Felder Samuel (2013) 8.50

6 r Tschanz Jan (2012) 18.50
+ Ming Liam (2012) 9.75
o Kneubühler Livio (2013) 8.75

7 a Arnold Valentin (2012) 18.25
o Portmann Nico (2012) 8.50
+ Schaller Luca (2013) 9.75

7 b Brunner Simon (2012) 18.25
+ Burri Corsin (2012) 9.75
o Ettlin Simon (2012) 8.50

7 c Dellenbach Christian (2012) 18.25
o Portmann Lukas (2013) 8.50
+ Stadelmann Tom (2013) 9.75

7 d Emmenegger John (2012) 18.25
+ Galliker Elio (2012) 9.75
o Wobmann Simon (2012) 8.50

7 e Gnos Linus (2012) 18.25
+ Meyer Valentin (2012) 9.75
o Schüpfer Tim (2013) 8.50

7 f Hunkeler Mauro (2012) 18.25
o Reinhard Cornel (2012) 8.50
+ Bucheli Sven (2013) 9.75

7 g Matter Sony (2013) 18.25
o Eggstein Fabio (2013) 8.50
+ Buck Simon (2012) 9.75

7 h Portmann Nico (2012) 18.25
+ Arnold Valentin (2012) 9.75
o Zürcher Levin (2012) 8.50

7 i Rüttimann Michael (2013) 18.25
+ Buck Simon (2012) 9.75
o Felder Luan (2012) 8.50

7 j Salzmann Jérome (2013) 18.25
+ Zemp Sven (2013) 9.75
o Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 8.50

7 k Schnider Andrin (2012) 18.25
+ Iten Sämi (2012) 9.75
o Meier Andri (2012) 8.50

7 l Studer Janik (2013) 18.25
o Ulrich Joel (2012) 8.50
+ Burri Corsin (2012) 9.75

7 m Vogel Janik (2012) 18.25
+ Schaller Luca (2013) 9.75
o Ulrich Joel (2012) 8.50

8 Marquis David (2013) 18.00
- Lanter Jano (2013) 9.00
- Arnold Livio (2013) 9.00

9 Arnold Livio (2013) 17.75
- Schwarzentruber Elia (2013) 8.75
- Marquis David (2013) 9.00

10 a Berchtold Rony (2012) 17.50
- Thürig Aurelio (2013) 9.00
o Schaller Aron (2012) 8.50

10 b Hofmann Magnus (2012) 17.50
- Ettlin Thomas (2012) 9.00
o Rust Elias (2012) 8.50

10 c Lanter Jano (2013) 17.50
- Marquis David (2013) 9.00
o Schwarzentruber Elia (2013) 8.50

11 a Purtschert Jonas (2013) 17.25
o Meister Jan (2013) 8.50
- Tresch Roman (2013) 8.75

11 b Tresch Roman (2013) 17.25
o Steffen Valentin (2013) 8.50
- Purtschert Jonas (2013) 8.75

11 c Felder Mathias (2013) 17.25
o Leu Adrian (2012) 8.75
o Galliker Elio (2012) 8.50

11 d Ming Liam (2012) 17.25
o Tschanz Jan (2012) 8.75
o Meyer Valentin (2012) 8.50

12 a Amrhyn Yanick (2013) 17.00
o Imboden Lavin (2013) 8.50
o Lang Andri (2013) 8.50

12 b Blum Fynn (2013) 17.00
o Zihlmann Matthias (2013) 8.50
o Rölli James (2013) 8.50

12 c Bucheli Sven (2013) 17.00
o Höltschi Samuel (2013) 8.50
o Hunkeler Mauro (2012) 8.50

12 d Bucher Kilian (2012) 17.00
o Wobmann Simon (2012) 8.50
o Muff Marius (2012) 8.50

12 e Buck Simon (2012) 17.00
o Rüttimann Michael (2013) 8.50
o Matter Sony (2013) 8.50

12 f Burri Corsin (2012) 17.00
o Brunner Simon (2012) 8.50
o Studer Janik (2013) 8.50

12 g Heimann Ricky (2012) 17.00
o Meier Andri (2012) 8.50
o Iten Sämi (2012) 8.50

12 h Hodel Mathias (2013) 17.00
o Koch Julian (2012) 8.50
o Ettlin Thomas (2012) 8.50

12 i Lütolf Levin (2012) 17.00
o Roos Marco (2012) 8.50
o Hanke Martin (2013) 8.50

12 j Schaller Luca (2013) 17.00
o Vogel Janik (2012) 8.50
o Arnold Valentin (2012) 8.50

12 k Stadelmann Tom (2013) 17.00
o Schüpfer Tim (2013) 8.50
o Dellenbach Christian (2012) 8.50

12 l Stalder Pascal (2012) 17.00
o Felder Luan (2012) 8.50
o Ettlin Nik (2012) 8.50

12 m Vogel Julian (2013) 17.00
o Omlin Beno (2013) 8.50
o Thürig Aurelio (2013) 8.50

12 n Wallimann Nico (2013) 17.00
o Herger Hannes (2013) 8.50
o Berweger Andrin (2013) 8.50

12 o Wiprächtiger Simon (2013) 17.00
o Kempf Noel (2013) 8.50
o Reinhard Levin (2013) 8.50

12 p Zemp Sven (2013) 17.00
o Salzmann Jérome (2013) 8.50
o Burkhard Juri (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Brand Simon (2010) 20.00

+ Bucher Gian (2011) 10.00
+ Iten Kilian (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Emmenegger Patrik (2010) 20.00

+ Wiederkehr Nik (2010) 10.00
+ Stalder Jan (2011) 10.00

 
1 c Nufer Ron (2011) 20.00

+ Richner Rafael (2010) 10.00
+ Nussbaumer Toni (2010) 10.00

1 d Schilling Joel (2010) 20.00
+ Burri Fabian (2010) 10.00
+ Schönenberg Roman (2011) 10.00

1 e Steiger Simon (2010) 20.00
+ Steffen Julian (2010) 10.00
+ Keiser Finn (2011) 10.00

2 a Burri Livio (2010) 19.75
+ Böhi Severin (2011) 9.75
+ Lipp Adrian (2010) 10.00
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2 b Herzog Silvan (2010) 19.75
+ Wili Raffael (2010) 9.75
+ Kilchmann Sebastian (2011) 10.00

2 c Krummenacher Severin (2010) 19.75
+ Schleiss Fabio (2010) 9.75
+ Ineichen Silvan (2010) 10.00

2 d Rölli Christian (2010) 19.75
+ Duss Lukas (2011) 10.00
+ Rohrer Marco (2011) 9.75

2 e Schüpfer Rico (2011) 19.75
+ Meier Adrian (2011) 10.00
+ Weiss David (2011) 9.75

2 f Zemp Silvan (2010) 19.75
+ Bieri Levin (2010) 9.75
+ Hess Joel (2010) 10.00

2 g Zihlmann Janick (2010) 19.75
+ Widmer Jan (2010) 9.75
+ Muff Jonas (2011) 10.00

3 a Schumacher Tim (2010) 19.50
+ Köpfli Aaron (2010) 9.75
+ Schnetzler Robin (2010) 9.75

3 b Staub Kevin (2011) 19.50
+ Renggli David (2011) 9.75
+ Zenklusen Lauro (2010) 9.75

4 a Bucher Matteo (2010) 19.00
- Roos David (2010) 9.00
+ Felder Micha (2011) 10.00

4 b Bühler Marco (2010) 19.00
- Schilling Lian (2011) 9.00
+ Portmann Marco (2011) 10.00

4 c Felder Reto (2010) 19.00
+ Oswald Silvan (2011) 10.00
- Taheri Ehsan (2011) 9.00

4 d Schilling Lian (2011) 19.00
- Bühler Marco (2010) 9.00
+ Rölli Adrian (2011) 10.00

4 e Taheri Ehsan (2011) 19.00
+ Christen Levin (2011) 10.00
- Felder Reto (2010) 9.00

5 a Bättig Flavio (2010) 18.75
+ Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 10.00
- Burch Kilian (2010) 8.75

5 b Roos David (2010) 18.75
- Bucher Matteo (2010) 8.75
+ Ettlin Kilian (2010) 10.00

5 c Vonaburg Louis (2011) 18.75
- Felder Micha (2011) 9.00
+ Blattmann Livio (2010) 9.75

5 d Bieri Levin (2010) 18.75
o Zemp Silvan (2010) 8.75
+ Wili Raffael (2010) 10.00

5 e Blattmann Livio (2010) 18.75
+ Bucher Pascal (2011) 10.00
o Vonaburg Louis (2011) 8.75

5 f Renggli David (2011) 18.75
o Staub Kevin (2011) 8.75
+ Mösler Yannic (2011) 10.00

5 g Rohrer Marco (2011) 18.75
+ Birrer Daniel (2011) 10.00
o Rölli Christian (2010) 8.75

5 h Zenklusen Lauro (2010) 18.75
+ Bieri Nevio (2010) 10.00
o Staub Kevin (2011) 8.75

6 a Burch Kilian (2010) 18.50
+ Emmenegger Tim (2010) 9.75
- Bättig Flavio (2010) 8.75

6 b Zenklusen Emilio (2010) 18.50
- Ettlin Kilian (2010) 8.75
+ Bachmann Yannick (2011) 9.75

6 c Amrhyn Luca (2011) 18.50
o Schnetzler Robin (2010) 8.50
+ Scheidegger Robin (2011) 10.00

6 d Böhi Severin (2011) 18.50
o Burri Livio (2010) 8.50
+ Erni Remo (2011) 10.00

6 e Emmenegger Tim (2010) 18.50
o Burch Kilian (2010) 8.50
+ Schönenberg Mario (2011) 10.00

6 f Hess Joel (2010) 18.50
+ Meister Tim (2011) 10.00
o Zemp Silvan (2010) 8.50

6 g Iten Kilian (2011) 18.50
+ Studer Laurin (2011) 10.00
o Brand Simon (2010) 8.50

6 h Kilchmann Sebastian (2011) 18.50
+ Schönenberg Mario (2011) 10.00
o Herzog Silvan (2010) 8.50

6 i Lipp Adrian (2010) 18.50
+ Hegner Simon (2010) 10.00
o Burri Livio (2010) 8.50

6 j Lustenberger Janis (2010) 18.50
o Nussbaumer Toni (2010) 8.50
+ Steiner Tobias (2011) 10.00

6 k Muff Jonas (2011) 18.50
+ Kocher Gregory (2011) 10.00
o Zihlmann Janick (2010) 8.50

6 l Nussbaumer Toni (2010) 18.50
+ Lustenberger Janis (2010) 10.00
o Nufer Ron (2011) 8.50

6 m Schleiss Fabio (2010) 18.50
o Krummenacher Severin (2010) 8.50
+ Hegner Simon (2010) 10.00

6 n Schnetzler Robin (2010) 18.50
+ Amrhyn Luca (2011) 10.00
o Schumacher Tim (2010) 8.50

6 o Stalder Jan (2011) 18.50
+ Zemp Nick (2011) 10.00
o Emmenegger Patrik (2010) 8.50

6 p Steffen Julian (2010) 18.50
o Steiger Simon (2010) 8.50
+ Christen Levin (2011) 10.00

6 q Weiss David (2011) 18.50
+ Erni Remo (2011) 10.00
o Schüpfer Rico (2011) 8.50

6 r Wicki Elias (2010) 18.50
o Ineichen Silvan (2010) 8.50
+ Burri Fabian (2010) 10.00

6 s Widmer Jan (2010) 18.50
o Zihlmann Janick (2010) 8.50
+ Zemp Nick (2011) 10.00

7 a Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 18.25
o Bättig Flavio (2010) 8.50
+ Wiederkehr Nik (2010) 9.75

7 b Bieri Nevio (2010) 18.25
o Zenklusen Lauro (2010) 8.50
+ Studer Laurin (2011) 9.75

7 c Birrer Daniel (2011) 18.25
o Rohrer Marco (2011) 8.50
+ Meier Adrian (2011) 9.75

7 d Bucher Gian (2011) 18.25
o Brand Simon (2010) 8.50
+ Kocher Gregory (2011) 9.75

7 e Bucher Pascal (2011) 18.25
o Blattmann Livio (2010) 8.50
+ Oswald Silvan (2011) 9.75

7 f Dellenbach Alexander (2010) 18.25
o Keiser Finn (2011) 8.50
+ Scheidegger Robin (2011) 9.75

7 g Ineichen Silvan (2010) 18.25
+ Wicki Elias (2010) 9.75
o Krummenacher Severin (2010) 8.50

7 h Keiser Finn (2011) 18.25
+ Dellenbach Alexander (2010) 9.75
o Steiger Simon (2010) 8.50

7 i Köpfli Aaron (2010) 18.25
o Schumacher Tim (2010) 8.50
+ Meister Tim (2011) 9.75

7 j Schönenberg Roman (2011) 18.25
+ Steiner Tobias (2011) 9.75
o Schilling Joel (2010) 8.50

8 a Duss Lukas (2011) 17.50
o Rölli Christian (2010) 8.50
- Richner Rafael (2010) 9.00

8 b Felder Micha (2011) 17.50
- Vonaburg Louis (2011) 9.00
o Bucher Matteo (2010) 8.50

8 c Richner Rafael (2010) 17.50
o Nufer Ron (2011) 8.50
- Duss Lukas (2011) 9.00

8 d Rölli Adrian (2011) 17.50
- Portmann Marco (2011) 9.00
o Schilling Lian (2011) 8.50

9 a Bachmann Yannick (2011) 17.25
- Mösler Yannic (2011) 8.75
o Zenklusen Emilio (2010) 8.50

9 b Ettlin Kilian (2010) 17.25
- Zenklusen Emilio (2010) 8.75
o Roos David (2010) 8.50

9 c Mösler Yannic (2011) 17.25
- Bachmann Yannick (2011) 8.75
o Renggli David (2011) 8.50
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9 d Portmann Marco (2011) 17.25
- Rölli Adrian (2011) 8.75
o Bühler Marco (2010) 8.50

9 e Erni Remo (2011) 17.25
o Weiss David (2011) 8.75
o Böhi Severin (2011) 8.50

9 f Meier Adrian (2011) 17.25
o Schüpfer Rico (2011) 8.50
o Birrer Daniel (2011) 8.75

10 a Burri Fabian (2010) 17.00
o Schilling Joel (2010) 8.50
o Wicki Elias (2010) 8.50

10 b Christen Levin (2011) 17.00
o Taheri Ehsan (2011) 8.50
o Steffen Julian (2010) 8.50

10 c Hegner Simon (2010) 17.00
o Lipp Adrian (2010) 8.50
o Schleiss Fabio (2010) 8.50

10 d Kocher Gregory (2011) 17.00
o Muff Jonas (2011) 8.50
o Bucher Gian (2011) 8.50

10 e Meister Tim (2011) 17.00
o Hess Joel (2010) 8.50
o Köpfli Aaron (2010) 8.50

10 f Oswald Silvan (2011) 17.00
o Felder Reto (2010) 8.50
o Bucher Pascal (2011) 8.50

10 g Scheidegger Robin (2011) 17.00
o Dellenbach Alexander (2010) 8.50
o Amrhyn Luca (2011) 8.50

10 h Schönenberg Mario (2011) 17.00
o Kilchmann Sebastian (2011) 8.50
o Emmenegger Tim (2010) 8.50

10 i Steiner Tobias (2011) 17.00
o Schönenberg Roman (2011) 8.50
o Lustenberger Janis (2010) 8.50

10 j Studer Laurin (2011) 17.00
o Iten Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Bieri Nevio (2010) 8.50

10 k Wiederkehr Nik (2010) 17.00
o Emmenegger Patrik (2010) 8.50
o Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 8.50

10 l Wili Raffael (2010) 17.00
o Herzog Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Bieri Levin (2010) 8.50

10 m Zemp Nick (2011) 17.00
o Stalder Jan (2011) 8.50
o Widmer Jan (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Blatter Tobias (2009) 19.75

+ Birrer Andres (2009) 10.00
+ Duss Janis (2009) 9.75

 
1 b Hegglin Julian (2008) 19.75

+ Andermatt Simon (2008) 9.75
+ Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 10.00

 
1 c Wittwer Janis (2008) 19.75

+ Suter Colin (2009) 10.00
+ Bieri Norik (2008) 9.75

2 Rölli Toni (2008) 19.50
+ Iten Edi (2009) 9.75
+ Meyer Simon (2008) 9.75

3 a Felder Janick (2009) 19.00
+ Wanner Lars (2009) 10.00
- Wiss Severin (2009) 9.00

3 b Gehrig Ueli (2009) 19.00
+ Buholzer Tom (2008) 10.00
- Mendel Nik (2008) 9.00

4 a Äschlimann Simon (2009) 18.75
+ Schefer Dario (2009) 9.75
- Zurfluh Elio (2009) 9.00

4 b Emmenegger Janik (2008) 18.75
- Stalder Levin (2008) 8.75
+ Wanner Lorenz (2009) 10.00

4 c Gut Remo (2009) 18.75
- Staub Yanick (2009) 8.75
+ Schmidiger Marco (2009) 10.00

4 d Koch Valentino (2008) 18.75
+ Burri Jérôme (2009) 9.75
- Koller Marcel (2009) 9.00

4 e Mäder Manuel (2008) 18.75
- Schaller Luca (2008) 9.00
+ Bachmann Joel (2009) 9.75

4 f Mendel Nik (2008) 18.75
+ Wanner Lorenz (2009) 9.75
- Gehrig Ueli (2009) 9.00

4 g Portmann Remo (2008) 18.75
- Gerber Dominic (2009) 8.75
+ Riedweg Adriano (2009) 10.00

4 h Schaller Luca (2008) 18.75
+ Dubach Joel (2009) 9.75
- Mäder Manuel (2008) 9.00

4 i Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 18.75
- Riedweg Adriano (2009) 9.00
+ Zemp Leon (2009) 9.75

4 j Zurfluh Elio (2009) 18.75
+ Schmidiger Marco (2009) 9.75
- Äschlimann Simon (2009) 9.00

5 a Stalder Levin (2008) 18.50
- Emmenegger Janik (2008) 8.75
+ Gerber Dominic (2009) 9.75

5 b Bachmann Joel (2009) 18.50
+ Langenstein Fabian (2008) 10.00
o Mäder Manuel (2008) 8.50

5 c Bieri Norik (2008) 18.50
+ Stadelmann Tino (2008) 10.00
o Wittwer Janis (2008) 8.50

5 d Burri Jérôme (2009) 18.50
o Koch Valentino (2008) 8.50
+ Stadelmann Tino (2008) 10.00

5 e Dubach Joel (2009) 18.50
o Schaller Luca (2008) 8.50
+ Suter Colin (2009) 10.00

5 f Duss Janis (2009) 18.50
+ Hofer Simon (2008) 10.00
o Blatter Tobias (2009) 8.50

5 g Hofer Simon (2008) 18.50
o Duss Janis (2009) 8.50
+ Langenstein Fabian (2008) 10.00

5 h Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 18.50
+ Hüsler Vitus (2009) 10.00
o Hegglin Julian (2008) 8.50

5 i Ineichen Cyril (2008) 18.50
o Meyer Simon (2008) 8.50
+ Birrer Andres (2009) 10.00

5 j Iten Edi (2009) 18.50
o Rölli Toni (2008) 8.50
+ Wanner Lars (2009) 10.00

5 k Meyer Simon (2008) 18.50
+ Ineichen Cyril (2008) 10.00
o Rölli Toni (2008) 8.50

6 Andermatt Simon (2008) 18.25
o Hegglin Julian (2008) 8.50
+ Hüsler Vitus (2009) 9.75

7 Wiss Severin (2009) 18.00
- Riedweg Maurice (2009) 9.00
- Felder Janick (2009) 9.00

8 a Koller Marcel (2009) 17.75
- Zemp Leon (2009) 9.00
- Koch Valentino (2008) 8.75

8 b Riedweg Maurice (2009) 17.75
- Wiss Severin (2009) 9.00
- Staub Yanick (2009) 8.75

9 a Staub Yanick (2009) 17.50
- Gut Remo (2009) 8.75
- Riedweg Maurice (2009) 8.75

9 b Gerber Dominic (2009) 17.50
- Portmann Remo (2008) 8.75
o Stalder Levin (2008) 8.75

9 c Riedweg Adriano (2009) 17.50
- Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 9.00
o Portmann Remo (2008) 8.50

10 a Buholzer Tom (2008) 17.25
o Gehrig Ueli (2009) 8.50
- Schefer Dario (2009) 8.75

10 b Schefer Dario (2009) 17.25
o Äschlimann Simon (2009) 8.50
- Buholzer Tom (2008) 8.75
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10 c Zemp Leon (2009) 17.25
- Koller Marcel (2009) 8.75
o Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 8.50

10 d Wanner Lorenz (2009) 17.25
o Mendel Nik (2008) 8.50
o Emmenegger Janik (2008) 8.75

11 a Birrer Andres (2009) 17.00
o Blatter Tobias (2009) 8.50
o Ineichen Cyril (2008) 8.50

11 b Hüsler Vitus (2009) 17.00
o Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 8.50
o Andermatt Simon (2008) 8.50

11 c Langenstein Fabian (2008) 17.00
o Bachmann Joel (2009) 8.50
o Hofer Simon (2008) 8.50

11 d Schmidiger Marco (2009) 17.00
o Zurfluh Elio (2009) 8.50
o Gut Remo (2009) 8.50

11 e Stadelmann Tino (2008) 17.00
o Bieri Norik (2008) 8.50
o Burri Jérôme (2009) 8.50

11 f Suter Colin (2009) 17.00
o Wittwer Janis (2008) 8.50
o Dubach Joel (2009) 8.50

11 g Wanner Lars (2009) 17.00
o Felder Janick (2009) 8.50
o Iten Edi (2009) 8.50


